Date
11/03/2022
11/05/2022

11/08/2022
11/15/2022
11/17/2022
11/29/2022
11/30/2022
12/05/2022
12/06/2022
12/10/2022
12/12/2022
12/20/2022

Middle School Girls Basketball 2022-2023
Opponent
vs. Family Christian Academy
Babcock Invite
Sarasota Christian
Family Christian Academy
Venice Christian
@ West Glades
@ Moore Haven
vs. Imagine School North Port
West Glades
@ Labelle Middle School
Naples Classical Academy
Sarasota Christian
Florida Gulf Coast Championship
Labelle Middle School
@ Sarasota Christian

Time
4:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

# Contest
1
2
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