	Middle School Girls Basketball 2022-2023			
Date	Opponent	Time	# Contest	
11/03/2022	vs. Family Christian Academy	4:30 p.m.	1	
11/05/2022	Babcock Invite	9:00 a.m.	2	
	Sarasota Christian			
	Family Christian Academy			
	Venice Christian			
11/08/2022	@ West Glades	4:00 p.m.	1	
11/15/2022	@ Moore Haven	4:30 p.m.	1	
11/17/2022	vs. Imagine School North Port	5:00 p.m.	1	
11/29/2022	West Glades	5:30 p.m.	1	
11/30/2022	@ Labelle Middle School	5:00 p.m.	1	
12/05/2022	Naples Classical Academy	5:00 p.m.	1	
12/06/2022	Sarasota Christian	6:30 p.m.	1	
12/10/2022	Florida Gulf Coast Championship	11:00 a.m.	2	
12/12/2022	Labelle Middle School	5:00 p.m.	1	
12/20/2022	@ Sarasota Christian	6:30 p.m.	1	
			14	